
: مساء وسيتم الدخول اليها عبر الخطوات التالية5-4ستكون المحاضرة ما بين الساعة 

microsoft teamsعلى برنامج 

Day Date Lectures

Sunday 30/01/2022 endocrinology

Monday 31/01/2022 endocrinology

Tuesday 01/02/2022 endocrinology

Wednesday 02/02/2022 endocrinology

Thursday 03/02/2022 endocrinology

Friday 04/02/2022

Saturday 05/02/2022

Sunday 06/02/2022 endocrinology

Monday 07/02/2022 endocrinology

Tuesday 08/02/2022 endocrinology

Wednesday 09/02/2022 endocrinology

Thursday 10/02/2022 nephrology 

Friday 11/02/2022

Saturday 12/02/2022

Sunday 13/02/2022 Nephrology 

Monday 14/02/2022 Nephrology 

Tuesday 15/02/2022 Nephrology 

Wednesday 16/02/2022 Nephrology 

Thursday 17/02/2022 Nephrology 

Friday 18/02/2022

Saturday 19/02/2022

Sunday 20/02/2022 Nephrology 

Monday 21/02/2022 Nephrology 

Tuesday 22/02/2022 Nephrology 

Wednesday 23/02/2022 Nephrology 

Thursday 24/02/2022 Rheumatology 

Friday 25/02/2022

26/02/2022

Sunday 27/02/2022 Rheumatology 

Monday 28/02/2022 Rheumatology

Tuesday 01/03/2022 Rheumatology 

Wednesday 02/03/2022 Rheumatology

Thursday 03/03/2022 Rheumatology 

Friday 04/03/2022

Saturday 05/03/2022

Sunday 06/03/2022 Rheumatology 

Monday 07/03/2022 Hematology

Tuesday 08/03/2022 Hematology

Wednesday 09/03/2022 Hematology

Thursday 10/03/2022 Hematology



Friday 11/03/2022

Saturday 12/03/2022

Sunday 13/03/2022 Hematology

Monday 14/03/2022 Hematology

Tuesday 15/03/2022 Hematology

Wednesday 16/03/2022 Hematology

Thursday 17/03/2022 Hematology

Friday 18/03/2022

Saturday 19/03/2022

Sunday 20/03/2022 Hematology

Monday 21/03/2022 Hematology

Tuesday 22/03/2022 Respiratory 

Wednesday 23/03/2022 Respiratory 

Thursday 24/03/2022 Respiratory 

Friday 25/03/2022

Saturday 26/03/2022

Sunday 27/03/2022 Respiratory 

Monday 28/03/2022 Respiratory 

Tuesday 29/03/2022 Respiratory 

Wednesday 30/03/2022 Respiratory 

Thursday 31/03/2022 Respiratory 

Friday 01/04/2022

Saturday 02/04/2022

Sunday 03/04/2022 Respiratory 

Monday 04/04/2022 Respiratory 

Tuesday 05/04/2022 Gastroenterology 

Wednesday 06/04/2022 Gastroenterology 

Thursday 07/04/2022 Gastroenterology 

Friday 08/04/2022

Saturday 09/04/2022

Sunday 10/04/2022 Gastroenterology 

Monday 11/04/2022 Gastroenterology 

Tuesday 12/04/2022 Gastroenterology 

Wednesday 13/04/2022 Gastroenterology 

Thursday 14/04/2022 Gastroenterology 

Friday 15/04/2022

Saturday 16/04/2022

Sunday 17/04/2022 Gastroenterology 

Monday 18/04/2022 Gastroenterology 

Tuesday 19/04/2022             Cardiology 

Wednesday 20/04/2022             Cardiology 

Thursday 21/04/2022             Cardiology 

Friday 22/04/2022

Saturday 23/04/2022

Sunday 24/04/2022             Cardiology 

Monday 25/04/2022             Cardiology 



Tuesday 26/04/2022             Cardiology 

Wednesday 27/04/2022             Cardiology 

Thursday 28/04/2022             Cardiology 

Friday 29/04/2022

Saturday 30/04/2022

Sunday 01/05/2022             Cardiology 

Monday 02/05/2022             Cardiology 

Tuesday 03/05/2022             Cardiology 

Wednesday 04/05/2022 infectious 

Thursday 05/05/2022 infectious 

Friday 06/05/2022

Saturday 07/05/2022

Sunday 08/05/2022 infectious 

Monday 09/05/2022      Infectious 

Tuesday 10/05/2022      Infectious 

Wednesday 11/05/2022      Infectious 

Thursday 12/05/2022      Infectious 


